S/M

19:41 hrs.

1.00 1  271.005374134  271.007  0.00BRA ROSE SET  271.00

1.00 2  1595.0084508A  1,595.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  CGD 3949/12  2,050.00

1.00 3  6095.0084846A  6,095.007  0.00FRONT OPEN  SAD 00302  7,150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

7961.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  7961.00Total  9471.00